



SPECIFICATION SHEET

Product Name : Vanilla Paste Alcohol
HS Code : 3302.10.

1. Description

Made from selected pure Ground Vanilla of top grades vanilla beans, Glycerin, and Vanilla Bean Extractives.

2. Ingredient

Ethyl Alcohol
 Ground Vanilla Beans
 Vanilla Extract (Ethyl Alcohol, Vanilla Bean Extractives, Water)

3. Specification

Appearance : Liquid
 Color : Dark Brown
 Aroma : Characteristic of Vanilla

4. Organoleptic

Flavoring : Ground Vanilla
 Vanilla Bean Extractives
 Non-Flavoring : Ethyl Alcohol

5. Microbiological

Microbiology	Specification	Result
Escherichia coli	0 MPN / mL	0 MPN / mL
Salmonella sp.	Negative / 25mL	Negative / 25mL
Total Plate Count	< 10,000 colony / mL	7.7×10^2 colony / mL
Yeast Mold	< 1,000 colony / mL	< 10 colony / mL

6. Allergen Declaration of our supplier or manufacture

No	List of Allergen	Present in Product (Yes/No)	Present in Site (Yes/No)	Risk of Cross Contamination (Yes/No)
1	Milk	No	No	No
2	Egg	No	No	No
3	Fish (e.g., bass, flounder, cod)	No	No	No
4	Crustacean shellfish (e.g., crab, lobster, shrimp)	No	No	No
5	Tree nuts (e.g., almonds, walnuts, pecans)	No	No	No



6	Peanuts	No	No	No
7	Wheat	No	No	No
8	Soybeans	No	No	No
9	Sesame	No	No	No

7. Packaging

Tube (Food Grade) : 1kg Tube container

Material : Polyethylene (PE), or other Food Grade materials

8. Storage and Shelf Life

Storage : Keep away from direct sunlight and heat.

Recommended storage temperature: 15-25°C.

Maintain in airtight container.

9. Regulatory Declaration

This is to certify that all Vanilla Products produced and sold by our supplier is made from all natural ingredients. It contains **NO** artificial flavor or color.

Upon departure from our facility the vanilla is **FIT** for human consumption.

Certifications:

FSSC 22000 (Including HACCP & GMP/PRP) : Yes

ISO 9001 : Yes

Kosher Parve-Passover : Yes

Allergens:-When purchased in bulk size original packaging, manufacturer allergen policy will apply.
When purchased in quantities that need re-packaging, our allergen policies will apply.

Component	Nuts in Bulk (Applies when bought in small quantities that need re-packaging)		
	In Product	Processed in Same Equipment	Handled on Site
Cereals containing GLUTEN and products thereof	NO	YES	YES
EGGS or its derivatives	NO	NO	NO
FISH or its derivatives	NO	NO	NO
CRUSTACEANS / SHELLFISH	NO	NO	NO
MOLLUSCS	NO	NO	NO
PEANUTS or derivatives	NO	YES	YES
SOYA BEANS or derivatives	NO	YES	YES
MILK (LACTOSE) or its derivatives	NO	YES	YES
NUTS , tree nuts:	NO	YES	YES
CELERY, including celeriac and its derivatives	NO	YES	YES
MUSTARD, referring to all parts of the plant and derivatives thereof	NO	YES	YES
SESAME SEEDS or derivatives	NO	YES	YES
SULPHITES >10ppm – Sulphite quantity to be given in ppm	NO	YES	YES
LUPIN seeds or derivatives	NO	NO	NO

